16For more information, visit SloanLED.com
Model 500
1/2'' Panel Mount, Non-Relampable LED Snap Mount Indicator
The 500 Model incorporates a non-relampable T-1 3/4
size LED or incandescent lamp. Snap fits, needs no
mounting hardware. Transparent lens for maximum
viewing angle.
•	 Snaps mounts in 1/2'' (0.500'') diameter hole
•	 Supplied standard with 6'' wire leads (18 AWG),
	 or .187'' QC terminals
•	 Fits 1/8'' panel thickness
HOW TO ORDER: INCANDESCENT
6” Lead Termination 0.187” QC Termination
Part number Voltage Part number Voltage
5001-5X6 5 VDC 5001-5XQC 5 VDC
5001-12X6 12 VDC 5001-12XQC 12 VDC
5001-24X6 24 VDC 5001-24XQC 24 VDC
5001-28X6 28 VDC 5001-28XQC 28 VDC
Where the ‘X’ appears insert: 1-Red, 2-Green, 3-Yellow, 4-Amber, 5-Ultra Green,
6-Ultra Blue, 7-Pure White
HOW TO ORDER: LED
6'' Lead Termination 0.250'' QC Termination
Part number Voltage Part number Voltage
5002-5X6 5 VDC 5002-5XQC 5 VDC
5002-12X6 12 VDC 5002-12XQC 12 VDC
5002-24X6 24 VDC 5002-24XQC 24 VDC
5002-28X6 28 VDC 5002-28XQC 28 VDC
5002-120X6 120 VAC
Where the ‘X’ appears insert: 1-Red, 2-Green, 3-Yellow, 4-Amber, 5-Ultra Green,
6-Ultra Blue, 7-Pure White
ANODE (+) RED
CATHODE (-) BLACK
All dimensions are in inches.
Specifications
LED size 5 mm
Lens color Waterclear
Warm Colors
LED color Red Yellow Amber
Typical luminous intensity 500 MCD 400 MCD 380 MCD
Viewing angle 40° 110° 100°
Wavelength R660 Y595 O610
Cool Colors
LED color Green Ultra Green Ultra Blue White
Typical luminous intensity 16 MCD 2200 MCD 650 MCD 6000 MCD
Viewing angle 40° 30° 30° 50°
Wavelength G565 G525 B470 -